@ x36 S+U Rathaus Spandau

BVG

@ X36

S+U Rathaus Spandau

S+U Rathaus Spandau

Klinikum Spandau

Mertensstr.

Aalemannufer

Papenberger Weg

Biirgerablage

Papenberge, Spandauer Landstr.
Papenberge, Waldmeisterstr.
Nieder Neuendf, Oberjagerweg
Nieder Neuendf, Bahnhofstr.
Nieder Neuendf, Zur Baumschule
Nieder Neuendf, Havelpromenade
Hennigsdorf, Clara-Schabbel-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Stadtklubhaus
Hennigsdorf, Edisonstr.
Hennigsdorf, Voltastr.
Hennigsdorf, Kleiststr.
Hennigsdorf, Humboldtstr.
Hennigsdorf, Stauffenbergstr.

S Hennigsdorf

@ X36

S+U Rathaus Spandau

S+U Rathaus Spandau

Klinikum Spandau

Mertensstr.

Aalemannufer

Papenberger Weg

Biirgerablage

Papenberge, Spandauer Landstr.
Papenberge, Waldmeisterstr.
Nieder Neuendf, Oberjagerweg
Nieder Neuendf, Bahnhofstr.
Nieder Neuendf, Zur Baumschule
Nieder Neuendf, Havelpromenade
Hennigsdorf, Clara-Schabbel-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Stadtklubhaus
Hennigsdorf, Edisonstr.
Hennigsdorf, Voltastr.
Hennigsdorf, Kleiststr.
Hennigsdorf, Humboldtstr.
Hennigsdorf, Stauffenbergstr.

S Hennigsdorf

Montag - Freitag

ab .
4.38
4.4
4.44
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.50
4.51
4.51
4.52
4.52
4.53
4.55
4.56
4.57
4.58
4.59
5.00
5.01

an 5.03

Montag - Freitag

ab 20.17
20.18
20.21
20.24
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.30
20.31
20.31
20.32
20.32
20.33
20.35
20.36
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.40

an 20.42

4.58
5.01
5.04
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.10
5.1
5.1
5.12
5.12
5.13
5.15
5.16
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.23

20

5.17
5.18
5.21
5.24
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.30
5.31
5.31
5.32
5.32
5.33
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.43

21.17
21.18
21.21
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.30
21.31
21.31
21.32
21.32
21.33
21.35
21.36
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.40
21.42

5.37
5.38
5.41
5.44
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.50
5.51
5.51
5.52
5.52
5.53
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.02
6.04

30

5.57
5.58
6.01
6.04
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.10
6.11
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.23
6.25

0.17
0.18
0.21
0.24
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.30
0.31
0.31
0.32
0.32
0.33
0.35
0.36
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40
0.42

6.13
6.15
6.19
6.22
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.28
6.29
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.43

» S Hennigsdorf

6.33
6.35
6.39
6.42
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.48
6.49
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.01
7.03

6.51
6.53
6.57
7.00
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
711
7.13
7.14
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.20
7.22

1
7.13
7.7
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.34
7.35
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.41
7.43

Samstag

5.18
5.21
5.24
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.30
5.31
5.31
5.32
5.32
5.33
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.43

6.18
6.21
6.24
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.31
6.32
6.32
6.33
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43

7.17
7.18
7.21
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.31
7.32
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.43

20

8.17
8.18
8.21
8.24
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.30
8.31
8.31
8.32
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.43

17.3117.54
17.33 17.56
17.37 18.00
17.41 18.03
17.43 18.05
17.44 18.06
17.45 18.07
17.47 18.09
17.48 18.10
17.49 18.10
17.50 18.11
17.51 18.11
17.52 18.12
17.54 18.14
17.55 18.15
17.55 18.16
17.56 18.17
17.57 18.18
17.59 18.19
18.01 18.21
18.03 18.23

8.55
8.56
8.59
9.02
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.09
9.10
9.10
9.11
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.20
9.22

9.16
9.20
9.23
9.25
9.26
9.27
9.29
9.30
9.30
9.31
9.31
9.32
9.34
9.35
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.39

20

19.34 19.56
19.36 19.58
19.40 20.02
19.43 20.05
19.45 20.07
19.46 20.08
19.47 20.09
19.49 20.11
19.50 20.12
19.50 20.12
19.51 20.13
19.51 20.13
19.52 20.14
19.54 20.16
19.55 20.17
19.56 20.17
19.57 20.18
19.58 20.19
19.59 20.20
20.01 20.21
20.03 20.23

9.54
9.36 9.56
9.40 10.00
9.43 10.03
9.45 10.05
9.46 10.06
9.47 10.07
9.49 10.09
9.50 10.10
9.50 10.10
9.51 10.11
9.51 10.11
9.52 10.12
9.5410.14
9.5510.15
9.56 10.16
9.57.10.17
9.58 10.18
9.59 10.19

9.41 10.01 10.21
9.4310.03 10.23

20

@ X36

17.34
17.36
17.40
17.43
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.50
17.51
17.51
17.52
17.54
17.55
17.56
17.57
17.58
17.59
18.01
18.03



@ X36

S+U Rathaus Spandau
S+U Rathaus Spandau
Klinikum Spandau
Mertensstr.

ab

Aalemannufer

Papenberger Weg

Biirgerablage

Papenberge, Spandauer Landstr.
Papenberge, Waldmeisterstr.
Nieder Neuendf, Oberjagerweg
Nieder Neuendf, Bahnhofstr.
Nieder Neuendf, Zur Baumschule
Nieder Neuendf, Havelpromenade
Hennigsdorf, Clara-Schabbel-Str.
Hennigsdorf, Stadtklubhaus
Hennigsdorf, Edisonstr.
Hennigsdorf, Voltastr.
Hennigsdorf, Kleiststr.
Hennigsdorf, Humboldtstr.
Hennigsdorf, Stauffenbergstr.

S Hennigsdorf an

@ x36 S Hennigsdorf » S+U Rathaus

BVG

@ X36

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststr.
Hennigsdorf, Humboldtstr.
Hennigsdorf, Kleiststr.
Hennigsdorf, Voltastr.
Hennigsdorf, Stadtklubhaus
Hennigsdorf, Clara-Schabbel-Str.
Nieder Neuendf, Havelpromenade
Nieder Neuendf, Zur Baumschule
Nieder Neuendf, Bahnhofstr.
Nieder Neuendf, Oberjagerweg
Papenberge, Waldmeisterstr.
Papenberge, Spandauer Landstr.
Biirgerablage

Papenberger Weg

Aalemannufer

ab

Mertensstr.

Klinikum Spandau

S+U Rathaus Spandau
Brunsbitteler D./Ruhlebener Str.
Elsflether Weg an

Samstag
17.55 0 19.35 19.56 20.17
17.57 19.37 19.58 20.18
18.01 19.41 20.02 20.21
18.04 19.44 20.05 20.24
18.06 19.46 20.07 20.26
18.07 19.47 20.08 20.27
18.08 19.48 20.09 20.28
18.10 19.50 20.11 20.30
18.11 19.51 20.12 20.31
18.11 19.51 20.12 20.31
18.12 19.52 20.13 20.32
18.12 19.52 20.13 20.32
18.13 19.53 20.14 20.33
18.15 19.55 20.16 20.35
18.16 19.56 20.17 20.36
18.16 19.56 20.17 20.36
18.17 19.57 20.18 20.37
18.18 19.58 20.19 20.38
18.19 19.59 20.20 20.39
18.21 20.01 20.21 20.40
18.23 20.03 20.23 20.42

Montag - Freitag

4.30 2 5.50 6.12 6.32
4.31 5.51 6.13 6.33
4.32 5.52 6.14 6.34
4.33 5.53 6.15 6.35
4.34 5.54 6.16 6.36
4.35 5.55 6.17 6.37
4.36 5.56 6.18 6.38
4.37 5.57 6.19 6.39
4.38 5.58 6.20 6.40
4.39 5.59 6.21 6.41
4.40 6.00 6.22 6.42
4.41 6.01 6.23 6.43
4.42 6.02 6.24 6.44
4.44 6.04 6.26 6.46
4.45 6.05 6.27 6.47
4.46 6.06 6.28 6.48
4.48 6.08 6.30 6.50
4.51 6.11 6.33 6.53
4.55 6.15 6.37 6.57
4.57 6.17 6.39 6.59
4.57 6.17 6.39 6.59

6.52
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.1
7.15
7.20
7.22
7.22

23.47
23.48
23.51
2354
23.56
23.57
23.58
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.02
0.03
0.05
0.06
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.10
0.12

7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
717
7.18
7.20
21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.32
7.36
7.4
7.43
7.43

20

Sonn- und Feiertag

9.17.10.14
9.18 10.16
9.2110.20
9.2410.23
9.26 10.25
9.27 10.26
9.28 10.27
9.3010.29
9.3110.30
9.3110.30
9.3210.31
9.3210.32
9.3310.33
9.3510.35
9.36 10.36
9.37 10.36
9.3810.37
9.3910.38
9.40 10.40
9.4110.41
9.4310.43

17.14 18.15 19.15 20.17 &

17.16 18.17 19.17 20.18
17.20 18.21 19.21 20.21
17.23 18.24 19.24 20.24
17.25 18.26 19.26 20.26
17.26 18.27 19.27 20.27
17.27 18.28 19.28 20.28
17.29 18.30 19.30 20.30
17.30 18.31 19.31 20.31
17.30 18.31 19.31 20.31
17.31 18.32 19.32 20.32
17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32
17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35
17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36
17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36
17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37
17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38
17.40 18.39 19.39 20.39
17.41 18.41 19.41 20.40
17.43 18.43 19.43 20.42

Spandau

12,12 12.3112.52 13.12
12.1312.3212.53 13.13
12.1412.3312.54 13.14
12.1512.34 12,55 13.15
12.16 12.3512.56 13.16
12.17 12.36 12.57 13.18
12.18 12.37 12.58 13.19
12.20 12.39 13.00 13.21
12.2112.40 13.01 13.22
12.22 12.41 13.02 13.23
12.2312.4213.03 13.24
12.2412.43 13.04 13.25
12.2512.44 13.05 13.26
12.27 12.46 13.07 13.28
12.28 12.47 13.08 13.29
12.29 12.48 13.09 13.30
12.32 12.51 13.11 13.32
12.36 12.55 13.15 13.36
12.41 13.01 13.21 13.42
12.43 13.03 13.23 13.44
12.43 13.03 13.23 13.44

20

0.17
0.18
0.21
0.24
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.30
0.31
0.31
0.32
0.32
0.33
0.35
0.36
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40
0.42

@ X36

16.12 16.33 16.52
16.13 16.34 16.53
16.14 16.35 16.54
16.15 16.36 16.55
16.16 16.37 16.56
16.18 16.39 16.58
16.19 16.40 16.59
16.21 16.42 17.01
16.22 16.43 17.02
16.23 16.44 17.03
16.24 16.45 17.04
16.25 16.46 17.05
16.26 16.47 17.06
16.28 16.49 17.08
16.29 16.50 17.09
16.30 16.51 17.10
16.32 16.53 17.12
16.36 16.57 17.15
16.42 17.02 17.20
16.44 17.04 17.22
16.44 17.04 17.22



@ X36

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststr.
Hennigsdorf, Humboldtstr.
Hennigsdorf, Kleiststr.
Hennigsdorf, Voltastr.
Hennigsdorf, Stadtklubhaus
Hennigsdorf, Clara-Schabbel-Str.
Nieder Neuendf, Havelpromenade
Nieder Neuendf, Zur Baumschule
Nieder Neuendf, Bahnhofstr.
Nieder Neuendf, Oberjagerweg
Papenberge, Waldmeisterstr.
Papenberge, Spandauer Landstr.
Biirgerablage

Papenberger Weg
Aalemannufer

Mertensstr.

Klinikum Spandau

S+U Rathaus Spandau
Brunsbitteler D./Ruhlebener Str.
Elsflether Weg

@ X36

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststr.
Hennigsdorf, Humboldtstr.
Hennigsdorf, Kleiststr.
Hennigsdorf, Voltastr.
Hennigsdorf, Stadtklubhaus
Hennigsdorf, Clara-Schabbel-Str.
Nieder Neuendf, Havelpromenade
Nieder Neuendf, Zur Baumschule
Nieder Neuendf, Bahnhofstr.
Nieder Neuendf, Oberjagerweg
Papenberge, Waldmeisterstr.
Papenberge, Spandauer Landstr.
Biirgerablage

Papenberger Weg
Aalemannufer

Mertensstr.

Klinikum Spandau

S+U Rathaus Spandau
Brunsbiitteler D./Ruhlebener Str.
Elsflether Weg

30

ab 17.12 3 19.32 19.50 20.10 23.40 0.10 0.40
17.13 19.33 19.51 20.11 23.41 011 0.4
17.14 19.34 19.52 20.12 23.42 0.12 0.42
17.15 19.35 19.53 20.13 23.43 0.13 043
17.16 19.36 19.54 20.14 23.44 0.14 0.44
17.17 19.37 19.55 20.15 23.45 0.15 0.45
17.18 19.38 19.56 20.16 23.46 0.16 0.46
17.20 19.40 19.58 20.17 23.47 0.17 0.47
17.21 19.41 19.59 20.18 23.48 0.18 0.48
17.22 19.42 20.00 20.19 23.49 0.19 0.49
17.23 19.43 20.01 20.20 23.50 0.20 0.50
17.24 19.44 20.02 20.21 23.51 0.21 0.51
17.25 19.45 20.03 20.22 23.52 0.22 052
17.27 19.47 20.05 20.24 23.54 0.24 0.54
17.28 19.48 20.06 20.25 2355 0.25 0.55
17.29 19.49 20.07 20.26 23.56 0.26 0.56
17.31 19.51 20.09 20.28 23.58 0.28 0.58
17.34 19.54 20.12 20.31 0.01 0.31 1.01
17.39 19.59 20.16 20.35 0.05 035 1.05
17.41 20.01 20.18 20.37 0.07

an 17.41 20.01 20.18 20.37 0.07

6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.28
6.31
6.35
6.37
6.37

7.10
7.1
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.7
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.31
7.35
7.37
7.37

8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.28
8.31
8.35
8.37
8.37

9.10 9.31
9.11 932
9.12 933
9.13 9.34
9.14 935
9.16 9.37
9.17 9.38
9.19 9.40
9.20 9.41
9.21 9.42
9.22 9.43
9.23 9.44
9.24 9.45
9.26 9.47
9.27 9.48
9.28 9.49
9.30 9.51
9.33 9.54
9.38 9.59
9.40 10.01
9.40 10.01

20

15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.51
15.54
15.59
16.01
16.01

o

15.51 16.12
15.52 16.13
15.53 16.14
15.54 16.15
15.55 16.16
15.57 16.17
15.58 16.18
16.00 16.20
16.01 16.21
16.02 16.22
16.03 16.23
16.04 16.24
16.05 16.25
16.07 16.27
16.08 16.28
16.09 16.29
16.11 16.31
16.14 16.34
16.18 16.38
16.20 16.40
an 16.20 16.40

a

2 19.32 19.50 20.10

19.33 19.51 20.11
19.34 19.52 20.12
19.3519.53 20.13
19.36 19.54 20.14
19.37 19.55 20.15
19.38 19.56 20.16
19.40 19.58 20.17
19.41 19.59 20.18
19.42 20.00 20.19
19.43 20.01 20.20
19.44 20.02 20.21
19.45 20.03 20.22
19.47 20.05 20.24
19.48 20.06 20.25
19.49 20.07 20.26
19.51 20.09 20.28
19.54 20.12 20.31
19.58 20.16 20.35
20.00 . 2037
20.00 . 2037

30

23.10 23.40
23.11 23.41
23.12 23.42
23.13 23.43
23.14 23.44
23.15 23.45
23.16 23.46
23.17 23.47
23.18 23.48
23.19 23.49
23.20 23.50
23.21 23.51
23.22 23.52
23.24 23.54
23.25 23.55
23.26 23.56
23.28 23.58
23.31 0.01
23.35 0.05
23.37

23.37

0.10
0.1
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.16
0.17
0.18
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.28
0.31
0.35

0.40
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.58
1.01
1.05



©x36 Ssomm-undFefertag

S Hennigsdorf ab 8.10 9.1010.12 & 15.12 16.12 & 19.12 20.10 & 23.10
Hennigsdorf, Poststr. 8.11 9.1110.13 15.13 16.13 19.13 20.11 23.11
Hennigsdorf, Humboldtstr. 8.12 9.1210.14 15.14 16.14 19.14 20.12 23.12
Hennigsdorf, Kleiststr. 8.13 9.1310.15 15.15 16.15 19.1520.13 23.13
Hennigsdorf, Voltastr. 8.14 9.1410.16 15.16 16.16 19.16 20.14 23.14
Hennigsdorf, Stadtklubhaus 8.15 9.1510.18 15.18 16.17 19.17 20.15 23.15
Hennigsdorf, Clara-Schabbel-Str. 8.16 9.16 10.19 15.19 16.18 19.18 20.16 23.16
Nieder Neuendf, Havelpromenade 8.17 9.17 10.21 15.21 16.20 19.20 20.17 23.17
Nieder Neuendf, Zur Baumschule 8.18 9.1810.22 15.22 16.21 19.21 20.18 23.18
Nieder Neuendf, Bahnhofstr. 8.19 9.1910.23 15.23 16.22 19.22 20.19 23.19
Nieder Neuendf, Oberjagerweg 8.20 9.2010.24 15.24 16.23 19.23 20.20 23.20
Papenberge, Waldmeisterstr. 8.21 9.2110.25 15.25 16.24 19.24 20.21 23.21
Papenberge, Spandauer Landstr. 8.22 9.2210.26 15.26 16.25 19.25 20.22 23.22
Biirgerablage 8.24 9.2410.28 15.28 16.27 19.27 20.24 23.24
Papenberger Weg 8.25 9.2510.29 15.29 16.28 19.28 20.25 23.25
Aalemannufer 8.26 9.26 10.30 15.30 16.29 19.29 20.26 23.26
Mertensstr. 8.28 9.2810.32 15.32 16.31 19.31 20.28 23.28
Klinikum Spandau 8.31 9.3110.35 15.35 16.34 19.34 20.31 23.31
S+U Rathaus Spandau 8.35 9.3510.40 15.40 16.38 19.38 20.35 23.35
Brunsbitteler D./Ruhlebener Str. 8.37 9.3710.42 15.42 16.40 19.40 20.37 23.37

Elsflether Weg an 837 9.3710.42 15.42 16.40 19.40 20.37 23.37



